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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 101  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 LOEWEN, SHYLAH               3A_Waldheim            1:10.47   14
  2 CLARKSON, MACY               3A_Delisle             1:13.91   12
  3 JAMES, LIVIA                 2A_ Asquith            1:25.38    3
  4 HAGA, KAYLEIGH               Venture Heights        1:29.78    2
 -- BRYMER, ARIANNA              Lake Vista School          DNS
Section  2
  1 ADAMUS, KASSIDY              2A_Langham             1:10.07   16
  2 SMITH, JACEY                 3A_Waldheim            1:14.34   11
  3 KRIKOW, KALYNA               3A_Waldheim            1:15.03   10
  4 MASKWA, KELSIE               2A_ Asquith            1:15.77    9
  5 REID, BRIELLE                2A_ Asquith            1:18.55    7
  6 PILLING, MONROE              4A_Martensville        1:19.70    6
  7 SOUSTER, KAYBRI              3A_Delisle             1:20.64    5
 -- MELNYKOVA, ANNA              Lake Vista School          DNS
Section  3
  1 HALBACH, KAITLYN             4A_Martensville        1:06.68   18
  2 PENNER8, BAILEY              2A_Langham             1:13.43   13
  3 SELVIG, CHARLIE              1A_Hepburn             1:16.21    8
  4 WEIGEL, AVERY                3A_Delisle             1:22.73    4
  5 HOOBONOFF, SIERRA            4A_Martensville        1:33.51    1
  6 GRAHAM, SAMANTHA             Venture Heights        1:37.25
 -- KNIGHT, ALEXIS               Lake Vista School          DNS

Event 101  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 HALBACH, KAITLYN             4A_Martensville        1:06.68   3  18
  2 ADAMUS, KASSIDY              2A_Langham             1:10.07   2  16
  3 LOEWEN, SHYLAH               3A_Waldheim            1:10.47   1  14
  4 PENNER8, BAILEY              2A_Langham             1:13.43   3  13
  5 CLARKSON, MACY               3A_Delisle             1:13.91   1  12
  6 SMITH, JACEY                 3A_Waldheim            1:14.34   2  11
  7 KRIKOW, KALYNA               3A_Waldheim            1:15.03   2  10
  8 MASKWA, KELSIE               2A_ Asquith            1:15.77   2   9
  9 SELVIG, CHARLIE              1A_Hepburn             1:16.21   3   8
 10 REID, BRIELLE                2A_ Asquith            1:18.55   2   7
 11 PILLING, MONROE              4A_Martensville        1:19.70   2   6
 12 SOUSTER, KAYBRI              3A_Delisle             1:20.64   2   5
 13 WEIGEL, AVERY                3A_Delisle             1:22.73   3   4
 14 JAMES, LIVIA                 2A_ Asquith            1:25.38   1   3
 15 HAGA, KAYLEIGH               Venture Heights        1:29.78   1   2
 16 HOOBONOFF, SIERRA            4A_Martensville        1:33.51   3   1
 17 GRAHAM, SAMANTHA             Venture Heights        1:37.25   3
 -- MELNYKOVA, ANNA              Lake Vista School          DNS   2
 -- KNIGHT, ALEXIS               Lake Vista School          DNS   3
 -- BRYMER, ARIANNA              Lake Vista School          DNS   1
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....Event 101  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
=========================================================================================
                  Women - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 4A_Martensville            259        2) 2A_Langham                222.50
    3) 3A_Waldheim                169.50     4) Lake Vista School         122.50
    5) 3A_Delisle                 119.50     6) 2A_ Asquith                98
    7) 1A_Hepburn                  65.50     8) Valley Manor School        55
    9) Venture Heights School      50.50    10) 1A_Perdue                  29.50
   11) 1A_Borden                   20       12) 1A_Blaine Lake              3.50


